Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
GMDC-A
Multi-Octave Downconverter
2023
0.5GHz to 67GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
GMDC-A Series Multi-Octave Downconverter belongs to our microwave downconverter series that has a high performance and
an octave overage by RF signal. Its frequency step is precise and accurate to 10Hz with a variety of IF and signal bandwidth choic-
es.
This series of converter is mainly used for electronic countermeasure system, radar system, and satellite communication system.
Its excellent phase noise, clutter suppression, and in-band flatness data can provide a transparent RF transmission channel to all
videos or data communications. All programming commands can be set through a local panel or through network remotely. GM-
DC-A series microwave downconverter is available in 2U/4U sizes.
Applications: T&M Systems/Satellite Communications/MIMO
■  Key Feature
∎ Multi-octave RF coverage (0.5 - 67GHz)
∎ 4GHz or above instantaneous signal bandwidth
∎ Amplitude Equalization and Group Delay Equalization
∎ Variety of commonly used IF and bandwidth combinations
∎ Excellent phase noise specification (67GHz): ≤-100dBc/Hz@10kHz
∎ Internal and external reference switching
∎ Remote programming
■  Specifications
Input Characteristics
Input Frequency Range
GMDC20A: 0.5 to 20GHz
GMDC26A: 0.5 to 26GHz
GMDC40A: 0.5 to 40GHz
GMDC50A: 0.5 to 50GHz
GMDC67A: 0.5 to 67GHz
Frequency Tuning Step Size 10Hz
Maximum Input of Signal Power -30dBm(operating), +10dBm(damaged) (+5dBm operating, ATT35 support)
Input LO Leakage ≤-80dBm
Input VSWR ≤2.5

Vibration: Regular road transport/air transport
03 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Ordering Information
Option
Models
Models Name Description
GMDC20A Multi-octave downconverter 0.5 to 20GHz
GMDC26A Multi-octave downconverter 0.5 to 26GHz
GMDC40A Multi-octave downconverter 0.5 to 40GHz
GMDC50A Multi-octave downconverter 0.5 to 50GHz
GMDC67A Multi-octave downconverter 0.5 to 67GHz
Standard Package
No. Name Qty.
1 Multi-octave downconverter 1
2 Power Cord 1
3 Certificate of Calibration 1
Models Name Description
GMDC-MA IF/BW IF/Bandwidth IF Output: 70±20MHz
GMDC-MB IF/BW IF/Bandwidth IF Output: 140±40MHz
GMDC-MC IF/BW IF/Bandwidth IF Output: 0.72±0.25GHz
GMDC-MD IF/BW IF/Bandwidth IF Output: 1.2±0.25GHz
GMDC-ME IF/BW IF/Bandwidth IF Output: 1.2±0.5GHz
GMDC-MF IF/BW IF/Bandwidth IF Output: 1.8±1GHz
GMDC-MG IF/BW IF/Bandwidth IF Output: 3±2GHz
GMDC-IQ IQ Baseband Output IQ Baseband Output
GMDC-ATT35 ATT35 Max. input of signal power increased from -30dBm to +5dBm
Maxwellon  Electronic Instruments Co.,LTD.
Factory: No.6 XiangJiang Road, Qingdao 266000, China
Tel: 0086 13816527810
Sales Office: NO.153 Zhuzhou Rd.,Laoshan District, Qingdao 266100, China.